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
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $1,225,000
SqFt: 1,170 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: .09 Acres (Seller (Unverified)) X-street: 12th
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Shelley Risko
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Remarks: "A" RATED CARMEL LOCATION-2 blocks from the beach, 5 blocks to 
Ocean Ave! Very useable while you plan to optimize this ?Golden 
Rectangle? location. Well maintained 1950?s Mid-Century Modern 
inspired cottage. High ceiling and floor-to-ceiling windows in LR/DR & 
MBr open to private brick patio. 2 Br, 2Ba, 1 car garage on standard 
Carmel lot, listen to the waves, peaks of the ocean.

 

MLS #: 81231433 DOM:28
Status: Sold

0 LINCOLN STREET, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/22/2012
Beds: 2 List Price: $1,295,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $1,195,000
SqFt: 1,291 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 5,800 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 3rd
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Kate Gladney
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Direction: From Ocean Avenue, go north on Dolores. Left on 3rd. Left on Lincoln. 
3rd house on left. "Hide Away"

 

Remarks: Beautiful design and quality craftsmanship defines the "Hide Away." 
Situated behind a charming gate and past a lovely garden sits this 
very special cottage. No detail was overlooked in renovating the 2 
bedroom, 2 bath home with lustrous hardwood floors, stained glass 
windows, skylights, high ceilings, & three fireplaces.Located within 
easy walking distance to town and the beach.

 



MLS #: 81231372 DOM:11
Status: Sold

2801 14TH AVENUE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/22/2012
Beds: 3 List Price: $999,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $999,000
SqFt: 1,400 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 6,288 Sqft (Seller (Unverified)) X-street: 15th Avenue
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Patty Ross
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Direction: Dolores south to 15th - Right turn to 14th - Right side street
 

Remarks: One of the few Carmel cottages that has retained its original 
construction from 1939. Lovingly maintained, this charming bungalow 
is what Carmel is all about. Move right in & enjoy the storybook 3bd 
2bth, random oak planked floor, vaulted ceilings, fireplace, sun room, 
separate Guest/Artist studio w/own entrance, & extra lg. 2 car garage. 
Take advantage of potential river beach view by adding up.

 

MLS #: 81213609 DOM:167
Status: Sold

0 PERRY NEWBERRY 3 NW 6th , Carmel by the Sea 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 04/13/2012
Beds: 2 List Price: $996,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $950,000
SqFt: 1,295 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,875 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 6th
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Judith Profeta
List Office: Alain Pinel Realtors
 

Remarks: This is absolutely the neatest and most adorable Carmel bungalow 
ever! Significant remodel with hardwood floors, updated kitchen, new 
bathrooms all on one level. Nice and open with lots of light. Second 
bedroom now opened up to be used as a den?still great as a bedroom. 
A bit oversized lot with a great backyard. Quiet and stable 
neighborhood only minutes to the heart of town.

 

MLS #: 81229654 DOM:177
Status: Sold

2777 15TH AVENUE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/08/2012
Beds: 4 List Price: $995,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $980,000
SqFt: 2,900 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 6,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Monte Verde
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

List Agent: Adam Moniz
List Office: Sotheby's-Clocktower
 

Direction: On 15th Avenue between Monte Verde and Dolores in Carmel Point.
 

Remarks: This large appx. 2,900 square foot home represents a prime remodel 
opportunity situated on an appx. 6,000 square foot lot in the heart of 
Carmel Point. Complete with a 2 car garage, this home has ocean views 
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